
Done Day Date Time Event Form Details

□ Tuesday 12th March 11:59pm Women’s Masters Team Nominations close

□ Wednesday 13th March 5:00pm Women’s Masters RevSPORT Team Entry List open

□ Thursday 11th April 11:59pm Women’s Masters RevSPORT Team Entry List close

□ Thursday 11th April 11:59pm Women’s Masters State Nomination - Form Closes $50 FEE

Friday, 19th April 2024 Sunday, 21st April 2024 Women’s Masters
Women’s Masters State Championships

(Maryborough)

□ Wednesday 27th March 11:59pm U18 Men Team Nominations close

□ Thursday 28th March 5:00pm U18 Men RevSPORT Team Entry List Open

□ Wednesday 17th April 11:59pm U18 Men RevSPORT Team Entry List Close

Thursday, 25th April 2024 Sunday, 28th April 2024 U18 Men U18 Men’s State Championships (Rockhampton)

□ Wednesday 27th March 11:59pm U18 Women Team Nominations close

□ Thursday 28th March 5:00pm U18 Women RevSPORT Team Entry List Open

□ Wednesday 17th April 11:59pm U18 Women RevSPORT Team Entry List Close

Thursday, 25th April 2024 Sunday, 28th April 2024 U18 Women U18 Women’s State Championships (Gold Coast)

□ Wednesday 3rd April 11:59pm HQ CHAMPIONSHIP Team Nominations close                        

□ Thursday 4th April 5:00pm HQ CHAMPIONSHIP RevSPORT Team Entry Lists open

□ Friday 26th April 11:59pm HQ CHAMPIONSHIP RevSPORT Team Entry Lists close

□ Monday 29th April 5:00pm HQ CHAMPIONSHIP Queensland Country State Nomination Form Closes- $50 FEE

Friday, 3rd May 2024 Monday, 6th May 2024 HQ CHAMPIONSHIP Hockey Queensland Championship (Brisbane)

□ Monday 27th May 11:59pm U14 Girls Team Nominations close

□ Tuesday 28th May 5:00pm U14 Girls RevSPORT Team Entry List Open

□ Wednesday 19th June 11:59pm U14 Girls RevSPORT Team Entry List Close

Wednesday, 26th June 2024 Saturday, 29th June 2024 U14 Girls U14 Girls State Championships (Ipswich)

□ Thursday 30th May 11:59pm U14 Boys Team Nominations close

□ Friday 31st May 5:00pm U14 Boys RevSPORT Team Entry List Open

□ Sunday 23rd June 11:59pm U14 Boys RevSPORT Team Entry List Close

Sunday, 30th June 2024 Wednesday, 3rd July 2024 U14 Boys U14 Boys State Championships (Toowoomba)

□ Thursday 15th August 11:59pm U16 Boys Team Nominations close

□ Friday 16th August 5:00pm U16 Boys RevSPORT Team Entry List Open

□ Sunday 8th September 11:59pm U16 Boys REvSPORT Team Entry List Close

Sunday, 15th September 2024 Wednesday, 18th September 2024 U16 Boys U16 Boys State Championships (Gympie)

□ Tuesday 20th August 11:59pm U16 Girls Team Nominations close

□ Wednesday 21st August 5:00pm U16 Girls RevSPORT Team Entry List Open

□ Thursday 12th September 11:59pm U16 Girls REvSPORT Team Entry List Close

Thursday, 19th September 2024 Sunday, 22nd September 2024 U16 Girls U16 Girls State Championships (Sunshine Coast)
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